Régionale 2

Arpidrome, 30-11- - 1-12-2024

Epreuve 14
2024-12-01 - 12:48

25m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série1de 5

2

3
4
5

DAIGLE, Mathys
VIEL, Charlie
VOYER, Josiane
CROTEAU, Camille

Série 2de 5

OO~ WNPRE

SAAFI, Mohamed rayan
POULIN, Emaélle
PARE, Eli
RANCOURT, Flavie
JACQUES, Clémence
DUVAL, Noah

Série 3de 5

OO WN -

PETITCLERC-CAMPBELL, Etienne
DUMONT, Rafaél

POULIN, Jolianne

NOEL, Victoria

MBAYE, Sofia

MARCOUX, Chloé

Série4de 5

OO~ WNPE

LE BELLER, Gabiriel
MERCIER, Philippe
LACOMBE, Juliette

TOVAR QUINTANA, Juliette
AUCLAIR, Coralie

BOILY, Léonard D.

Série5de 5

1
2
3
4
5
6

ALLAIRE, Léonie
LAMONTAGNE, Flavie
SCHNEKENBURGER, Gaél
LANGLAIS, Mila
LAROCHE, Clara
VINCENT, Mila

AN

13
16
15
17

13
15
14
16
14
15

13
15
15
14
15
15

17
08
16
16
17
15

15
15
17
17
17
16

Club de Natation des Equinoxes
Cng
Cng
Club de Natation des Equinoxes

Riverains

Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
Cng

Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce

Cng

Club de Natation des Equinoxes

Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
Cng

Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
Club de Natation des Equinoxes

Club de Natation des Equinoxes
Cac
Cac
Cac
Cac
Cac

Cac
Club de Natation des Equinoxes
Cac
Cac
Club de Natation des Equinoxes
Cac

255555 2535

5555545

30.34
2941
27.14
27.15
30.25
30.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Club Aquatique Charlesbourg
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